Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

12/4/21

8inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 71sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF Score Place
8203 Ted / Burgess 61.13 2.012 0 O 1 0 O 95 1
8201 Niko / Orris 90.69 1.356 4 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 64 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
16201 Kivi / Caraker Jr 50.37 2.501 0 0 1 0 0 95 1
16203 Indy / Barker 47.35 2.661 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 62 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouv\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20201 Jax / Eilerman 4158 3.102 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20203 Garth / Greenwell 30.69 4.203 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF Score Place
24202 Primrose / Davidson 50.67 2.546 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Rusty / Meyer -- 1 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

12/4/21
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\rlse Fsults E Score Place
12201 Ruffy / Hartke 81.23 2.056 O O o0 O 90 1
12001 Bodhi / Ernst 60.70 2.751 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
12402 Fraser / Bedard -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16402 Jake / Spaul -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20401 Chelsea / Nord 46.44  3.747 2 0O O 1 0 NQ
20403 Robbie / Culp -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/4/21

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris 86.60 1.859 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 63sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16604 Kezi / Brandenburg 4454  3.705 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Andre / Poirier 4587 3.597 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16605 Duke / Wooldridge 51.52 3.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16601 Duncan / Norris 58.46 2.822 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20402 Asher / Wehde -- 1 0 1 0 1 NQ
20404 Zac / Nichols 4523 3.714 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Gandalf / Evers -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20602 Chuck / Baron -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Envy / Boone 40.04 4.196 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20605 Merit / Lowe -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20607 Sprite / Schnellmann ~ 61.08  2.750 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20606 Toby / Winters -- - - = ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
12/4/21

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24601 Chip / Hoffman 66.59 2.523 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

12/4/21
8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Couv\rlse F$UItS E Score Place
8803 Jazzy / Orris 48.42 3.325 20 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8801 Reggie / Hanna 51.17 3.146 17 O O O o0 O 100 2
8804 Ninjetta / Reis -- - - - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12801 RockyRaccoon/Day 39.52 4.074 25 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12807 Tater Tot / Moore 41.72 3.859 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Bennie / Vetz 52.01 3.096 12 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
12803 Emrys / Orris 57.25 2.812 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Kelli / Poirier 53.30 3.021 0 o0 1 0 O NQ
12806 Brava / Mierzwa 62.12 2.592 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Ralphie / Hartke 69.28 2.324 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer -- - - = e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 63sec Qs 13 NQs 15 9%Q 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 36.34 4540 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20832 Fiver / Tipton 39.68 4.158 23 0O O O o0 o0 100 2
16804 Kate / Santana 40.10 4.115 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 Raisin / Swallers 4192 3936 21 O 0O O o0 o0 100 4
16811 Giorgio / Poirier 4284 3.852 20 O O O o0 o0 100
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing 43.24 3.816 19 O O O o0 o0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
12/4/21

16820 Kipsey / Pennington 43.79 3.768 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Reason / Frye 4576 3.606 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Gigi / Burgess 4595 3.591 17 O O O o0 o0 100
16808 Murphy / Tuncil 48.64 3.392 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16809 Cindy / Bain 50.70 3.254 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16810 Bling / Frasca 52.84 3.123 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Dew / Jansen 5439 3.034 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Nala / Potts 53.21 3.101 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
16803 Cali / Corcoran 38.51 4.285 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Camille / Vassar -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Piper Grace / Daube 43.04 3.834 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Tyme / Truttmann 41.60 3.966 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Penny / Owen 46.17 3.574 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Manny / LaFaver -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Luna / Sansone 53.43 3.088 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Lady / Cunningham 65.70 2.511 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Josey / Baron 53.62 3.077 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16827 Darby / Mroz 50.34 3.278 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Ty / Potts 52,57 3.139 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
16829 Branch / Frasca 44.06 3.745 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 59sec Qs 9 NQs25 %Q 26
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
20842 Jackpot / Moore 3893 4315 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Nanuk / Boone 39.03 4.304 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Skye / Barker 41.38 4.060 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

12/4/21

20829
20833
20809
20841
20823
20825
20801
20802
20803
20804
20805
20807
20808
20811
20813
20814
20817
20819
20821
20824
20826
20827
20828
20830
20831
20836
20839
20840
20843
20844
20846

Dexter / Mierzwa
Ava / Santana
Bolt / Weinberg
Tuff / Colberg

Aria / Colberg
Rose Tyler / Slater
Bounce / Peskie
Ryker / Brinson
Copper / Clessa
Duke / Jacobs
Marlin / Omnus
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Ash / Dalan

Vader / Winter

Gil / Gregerson
Loki / Kenny
Eddie / Schermer
Panda / Bertsch
Java / Frasca
Egan / Blau

Love / Patterson
Bindi / Drabek
Trubbel / Jearls
Grady / Robinson
Decker / Beal
Diego / Dickinson
Schatzi / Miller
Sidekick Kato / Dawid
Spark / Weinberg
Bing / Dalan

41.89
43.37
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44.82
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51.14
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51.18
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48.11
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39.58
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4.780
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3.291
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
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100
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

12/4/21
20818 Oreo / Filla - - = - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 63sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F%aultsF E Score Place
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic 42.05 3.995 20 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24804 Chance / Plank 61.06 2.751 1 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
24801 Koda / Strohmeier 66.06 2.543 1 2 o0 1 0 NQ
24802 Zeke | Meyer 48.48 3.465 1 0 0 0 O NQ
24803 Indivar / Giuliano 56.34 2.982 0O 2 0 0 O NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 54.87 3.062 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
24807 Nitro / Alexander 4474  3.755 o 2 0 2 O NQ
24809 Jazz / Moss 41.75 4.024 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
24808 Aylin / Miller - 0O 0 O o0 O AlS
24C inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 59 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place
24810C Sculpin / Brewer 3381 4969 25 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

12/4/21
16 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16207 Bruni / Oglesby 63.36 2.036 1 2 0 0 O NQ
16209 Faith / Blank 63.51 2.031 O 0o 1 1 o0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF Score Place
20001 Laszlo / Meyer 63.44 2.033 1 2 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

12/4/21

8inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8401 Grover / Cope -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 76 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
16208 Scotch / Scopel 58.19 2.990 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16405 Rush / Taylor -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

12/4/21
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16403 Zoey |/ Flegel 49.22 3.413 1 0 0 0 o NQ
16607 Dekes / Patsaros 45.48 3.694 O 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

12/4/21

4 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': Score Place
4801 Queeny / Cash 60.49 2.662 13 O O O o0 o0 100 1
4802 Roscoe / Barnes 74.00 2.176 O 1 o0 o0 O NQ

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 70sec Qs 4 NQ@s1 %Q 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8813 Wynona / Wessel 5441 2959 15 O O o o0 o0 100 1
8807 Adele / Liles 59.76 2.694 10 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
8810 Connor / Norris 60.29 2.670 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Luke / Wessel 65.99 2440 4 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4
8814 Yoda / Liles 55.09 2.922 2 0 0 3 © NQ

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQ@s1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
12811 Gilly / Jacobs 45.28 3.644 22 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12812 Harley / Jearls 56.74 2908 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Josie / Owen 68.04 2.425 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF Score Place
16850 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 39.94 4.206 24 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16830 Savanna / Cocciola- 41.62 4.037 22 O O O o0 o0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
12/4/21

16834 Wily / Forth 4451 3.774 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
16831 Meeka / Heberlein 4390 3.827 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Rigby / Day -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16838 Sadie / Bethel 50.80 3.307 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Hannah / Fields 56.16 2.991 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Theo / Jacobs -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Deacon / Winters -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Melia / Heberlein 58.10 2.892 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Kruz / Gregerson -- R ABS
16837 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
20847 Bella / Tepen 48.25 3.482 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 Ivy / Carsrud 5472 3.070 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Hank / Yarrington 59.59 2.819 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20851 Banzai Angus / Curry -- - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

12/4/21
8inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8201 Niko / Orris - 0O O 1 1 NQ
8203 Ted / Burgess 30.89 3.302 0O O 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Fraser / Bedard -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
16204 Victory / Meyer 18.50 5.676 O 0O o0 O 100 1
16201 Kivi / Caraker Jr 34.36 3.056 1 0 0 0 95 2
16203 Indy / Barker 3246 3.235 0 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
20201 Jax / Eilerman 2156 4.963 0 1 0 0 NQ
20203 Garth / Greenwell 18.87 5.670 1 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Robbie / Culp - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

12/4/21
24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

24201 Rusty / Meyer -- 1 2 3 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
12/4/21

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12001 Bodhi / Ernst 35.93 3.896 O O o0 O 100 1

12201 Ruffy / Hartke 57.38 2.440 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Jake / Spaul 31.69 4.576 1 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
20607 Sprite / Schnellmann ~ 38.52  3.894 1 0 0 0 95 1
20402 Asher / Wehde 37.59 3.990 3 0 1 o0 NQ
20404 Zac / Nichols - 0O O 1 1 NQ
20406 Gandalf / Evers 31.31 4.791 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Toby / Winters -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

12/4/21
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU'\EG Fa::ults E Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16605 Duke / Wooldridge 40.68 3.835 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Cali / Corcoran -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20603 Envy / Boone -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin 33.73 4.744 2 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Merit / Lowe -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1l NQ@s1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
24202 Primrose / Davidson 39.20 4.082 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Chip / Hoffman -- 4 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/21
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
8803 Jazzy / Orris 38,52 3946 11 O O o0 O 100 1
8801 Reggie / Hanna 44.42  3.422 5 O O o0 O 100 2
8804 Ninjetta / Reis -- - - - e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12807 Tater Tot / Moore 3147 4.830 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.42 4548 13 O O o0 o0 100 2
12805 Kelli / Paoirier 34.49 4407 12 O 0O o0 o0 100 3
12808 Bennie / Vetz 41.00 3.707 6 O 0O o0 o0 100 4
12803 Emrys / Orris 53.79 2.826 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Brava / Mierzwa 38.17 3.982 1 1 1 0 NQ
12809 Ralphie / Hartke 4588 3.313 0 1 0 0 NQ
12802 Rafie / Schaefer - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs 16 NQs 13 %Q 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fe::ults E Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 2518 6.195 19 O O o0 o0 100 1
16805 Camille / Vassar 27.07 5.763 17 O 0O o0 o0 100 2
20832 Fiver / Tipton 2731 5712 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Manny / LaFaver 2750 5.673 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Piper Grace / Daube  28.88 5.402 16 O O o0 o0 100
16824 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.19 5344 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/21

16818 Gigi / Burgess 3045 5123 14 O O o0 o0 100
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing 3253 4796 12 0O 0 0 O 100
16820 Kipsey / Pennington 3269 4772 12 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Penny / Owen 3279 4758 12 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Kezi / Brandenburg 33.68 4632 11 O O o0 o0 100
16828 Ty / Potts 3496 4.462 10 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Giorgio / Poirier 3550 4.394 9 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Cindy / Bain 37.71 4.137 7 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Luna / Sansone 38.70 4.031 6 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Murphy / Tuncil 42.07 3.708 2 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Duncan / Norris 47.27 3.300 0 1 0 0 NQ
16602 Andre / Poirier 41.39 3.769 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Kate / Santana 36.31 4.296 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Dew / Jansen -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16810 Bling / Frasca 40.68 3.835 0 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Tyme / Truttmann 2954 5.281 1 0 2 0 NQ
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  31.19 5.002 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Lady / Cunningham 49.72 3.138 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Josey / Baron -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
16825 Reason / Frye -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Raisin / Swallers -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16827 Darby / Mroz 43.32 3.601 1 1 0 0 NQ
16829 Branch / Frasca -- 0 3 0 21 NQ
16821 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 21 NQs 15 %Q 58
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20843 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.14 5.895 15 0 0 0 0 100 1

20830 Trubbel / Jearls 2779 5757 15 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results

12/4/21

20842
20811
20846
20816
20829
20826
20844
20828
20833
20839
20813
20809
20822
20817
20836
20840
20804
20803
20825
20401
20602
20801
20802
20805
20807
20808
20814
20819
20821
20823
20824

Jackpot / Moore
Ash / Dalan

Bing / Dalan
Nanuk / Boone
Dexter / Mierzwa
Egan / Blau

Spark / Weinberg
Bindi / Drabek
Ava / Santana
Diego / Dickinson
Vader / Winter
Bolt / Weinberg
Skye / Barker

Loki / Kenny
Decker / Beal
Schatzi / Miller
Duke / Jacobs
Copper / Clessa
Rose Tyler / Slater
Chelsea / Nord
Chuck / Baron
Bounce / Peskie
Ryker / Brinson
Marlin / Omnus
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Keabhilani / Dawidowic
Gil / Gregerson
Eddie / Schermer
Panda / Bertsch
Aria / Colberg

Java / Frasca

20.21
29.53
30.12
30.76
31.85
31.97
32.34
32.66
33.64
33.86
34.28
34.93
35.71
36.31
36.36
36.66
37.47
38.74
41.24
32.13
40.00
48.22
29.98
31.13
29.55

5.478
5.418
5.312
5.202
5.024
5.005
4.947
4.899
4.756
4.725
4.667
4.581
4.481
4.406
4.400
4.364
4.270
4.130
3.880
4.980
4.000
3.318
5.337
5.140
5.415

4.868
3.053
3.587
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Master - Regular
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
12/4/21

20827 Love / Patterson 34.44 4.646 1 1 1 0 NQ
20831 Grady / Robinson 39.41 4.060 2 2 2 0 NQ
20841 Tuff / Colberg 40.35 3.965 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20818 Oreo / Filla - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24809 Jazz | Moss 3191 5.014 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.78 4.737 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Koda / Strohmeier 28.49 5.616 0 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Zeke | Meyer 39.06 4.096 1 2 1 0 NQ
24803 Indivar / Giuliano -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24804 Chance / Plank 4957 3.228 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 39.45 4.056 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Nitro / Alexander 33.62 4.759 0 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Aylin / Miller - 0O 0 0 O AIS
24C inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOU'\EE Fallzults E Score Place

24810C Sculpin / Brewer 26.63 6.008 16 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

12/4/21
8 inches MCT 50 sec NQs O %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cow\';e Fe::ults Score Place
8803 Jazzy / Orris 47.50 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Courvie Fa::ults Score Place
12801 RockyRaccoon / Day  40.45 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 45 sec NQs 10 %Q 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
16816 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  32.51 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Piper Grace / Daube  34.76 O 0O o0 O 100 2 25%
16605 Duke / Wooldridge -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16803 Cali / Corcoran 40.64 1 2 1 0 NQ
16804 Kate / Santana 40.70 0 1 0 0 NQ
16806 Dew / Jansen 50.53 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Bling / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing 46.92 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Ty / Potts 51.88 1 2 0 O NQ
16829 Branch / Frasca -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
20832 Fiver / Tipton 37.59 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Murphy / Tuncil -- - - = - ABS
16818 Gigi / Burgess -- - - = - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/4/21
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 3 NQs 12 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20830 Trubbel / Jearls 34.60 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20846 Bing / Dalan 37.19 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20813 Vader / Winter 40.29 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20602 Chuck / Baron -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Keabhilani / Dawidowic -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20811 Ash / Dalan 41.68 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Eddie / Schermer 42.75 1 1 1 0 NQ
20824 Java / Frasca 43.59 0 1 1 0 NQ
20825 Rose Tyler / Slater 46.30 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Bindi / Drabek 45.96 1 0 2 0 NQ
20831 Grady / Robinson -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20833 Ava / Santana 43.98 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Tuff / Colberg 54.26 1 2 0 0 NQ
20843 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  37.05 1 0 0 O NQ
20804 Duke / Jacobs - - = - e e ABS
20818 Oreo / Filla -- - - e ABS
20829 Dexter / Mierzwa -- R ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
24802 Zeke | Meyer 41.85 0 1 1 0 NQ
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic -- - - - e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
12/4/21

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24810C Sculpin / Brewer 38.81 1 2 0 0 NQ




JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

12/4/21

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 41sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16207 Bruni / Oglesby 30.06 3.560 1 0 0 o0 95 1
16208 Scotch / Scopel 33.12 3.231 1 1 0 O NQ

20inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Laszlo / Meyer 46.09 2.322 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

12/4/21

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
16607 Dekes / Patsaros 29.24 5.130 O O o0 O 100 1
16209 Faith / Blank 40.56 3.698 1 1 0 O NQ
16405 Rush / Taylor -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

12/4/21

8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8401 Grover / Cope 38.91 3.906 O 0 1 o NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16403 Zoey | Flegel 36.09 4.433 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/4/21
4 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 55sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4801 Queeny / Cash 45.04 3.375 9 O O o0 O 100 1
4802 Roscoe / Barnes 65.20 2.331 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8813 Wynona / Wessel 52.87 2.875 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Luke / Wessel 60.20 2.525 1 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Connor / Norris 49.22 3.088 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Yoda / Liles 4298 3.537 1 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Courvie Fe::ults E Score Place
12811 Gilly / Jacobs 39.90 3910 10 0O 0 O 100 1
12810 Josie / Owen -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12812 Harley / Jearls -- - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
16838 Sadie / Bethel 32.68 4.896 15 O O o0 o0 100 1
16830 Savanna / Cocciola- 33.19 4821 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Theo / Jacobs 39.58 4.042 8 O O o0 o0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
12/4/21
16845 Deacon / Winters 40.23 3.977 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Meeka / Heberlein 27.01 5.924 0 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Wily / Forth 39.70 4.030 1 0 0 O NQ
16835 Rigby / Day 3250 4.923 0O 1 1 o0 NQ
16841 Hannah / Fields 48.19 3.320 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Trip / Greenwell 34.24 4.673 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 35.18 4.548 0 1 0 0 NQ
16851 Melia / Heberlein 37.81 4.232 1 2 1 0 NQ
16836 Kruz / Gregerson -- R ABS
16837 Chase / Semanisin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\'As/e Fallzults E Score Place
20847 Bella / Tepen 3765 4.250 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 Hank / Yarrington 41.73 3.834 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Ivy / Carsrud 43.75 3.657 1 1 0 0 NQ
20851 Banzai Angus / Curry - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

12/4/21
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8808 Rhys / Corcoran 36.62 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQsb6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16839 Skye / Barker 41.77 O 0O o0 O 100 1 25%
16205 Aria / Colberg 47.77 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Dekes / Patsaros 40.29 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Egan/ Blau 47.16 1 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Rigby / Day 32.85 0 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Sadie / Bethel 40.95 1 1 0 0 NQ
16843 Theo / Jacobs 54.55 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20848 Hank / Yarrington 54.77 1 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Bert / Cunningham 52.44 1 0 1 0 NQ
20850 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



